
Melbourne Sports & Aquatic Centre

SAT 25 MAR 2006
20:31

Diving

Men’s 10m Platform

Final

Detailed Results

Referee Seaman Kathleen CAN

Panel A (Dive 4−)

Judge 1 Boothroyd Sydney ENG

Judge 2 Morneau Helene CAN

Judge 3 Gompf Thomas USA

Judge 4 Woodard Lena RSA

Judge 5 Lyon Raelene AUS

Judge 6 Lindberg Mathz SWE

Judge 7 Koh Tony MAS

Assistant Referee Law William SCO

Panel B (Dive 1−3)

Judge 1 Boothroyd Sydney ENG

Judge 2 Cuthbert Linda CAN

Judge 3 Gompf Thomas USA

Judge 4 Chong Edwin MAS

Judge 5 Wellins Helen AUS

Judge 6 Lindberg Mathz SWE

Judge 7 Sissons Ann NZL

Rank Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind Total ptsPen.

1 Helm Mathew Glen AUS 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.57.58.0 75.00 3 607.20 2 16.90 1085.60

407C 3.2 9.0 9.5 10 10109.59.5 92.80 1 700.00 1

6243D 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.0 109.5109.5 91.20 1 791.20 1

207B 3.6 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.58.5 97.20 1 888.40 1

307C 3.4 10 9.5 9.5 9.5109.510 98.60 3 987.00 1

5253B 3.4 9.5 10 10 9.5109.59.5 98.60 1 1085.60 1

2 Waterfield Peter Graham ENG 407C 3.2 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.08.07.57.0 73.60 4 603.75 3 20.35 1030.50

626C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 76.80 6 680.55 2 19.45

107B 3.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.59.09.59.5 82.50 3 763.05 2 28.15

207C 3.3 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 74.25 6 837.30 2 51.10

307C 3.4 9.5 9.5 10 10101010 102.00 2 939.30 2 47.70

5255B 3.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.57.58.5 91.20 4 1030.50 2 55.10

3 Despatie Alexandre CAN 407C 3.2 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.09.59.510 91.20 1 624.10 1 1016.95

109C 3.5 4.5 5.0 3.5 3.03.54.53.5 40.25 9 664.35 3 35.65

626C 3.2 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.58.58.07.5 75.20 6 739.55 3 51.65

207B 3.6 9.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.59.59.5 97.20 1 836.75 3 51.65

307C 3.4 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.08.58.08.0 83.30 4 920.05 3 66.95

5253B 3.4 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.09.59.59.5 96.90 2 1016.95 3 68.65

4 Newbery Robert
Frederick

AUS 107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.07.5 72.00 5 538.40 5 85.70 990.45

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.08.58.58.0 80.00 4 618.40 5 81.60

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.58.58.07.0 83.30 2 701.70 5 89.50

626B 3.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.09.08.58.5 89.25 3 790.95 5 97.45

207B 3.6 9.5 9.5 10 9.59.59.59.0 102.60 1 893.55 4 93.45

5255B 3.8 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 96.90 2 990.45 4 95.15

5 Mitcham Matthew John AUS 107B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 63.00 9 555.05 4 69.05 964.10

207C 3.3 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.08.59.09.0 87.45 2 642.50 4 57.50

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.58.07.58.0 76.80 5 719.30 4 71.90

307C 3.4 8.5 9.5 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 86.70 4 806.00 4 82.40

5253B 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 76.50 6 882.50 5 104.50

626C 3.2 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 81.60 7 964.10 5 121.50
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6 Nickson Bryan MAS 305C 2.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.58.07.57.5 63.45 8 494.05 7 130.05 882.25

107B 3.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.59.08.58.5 78.00 5 572.05 7 127.95

407C 3.2 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 78.40 4 650.45 6 140.75

207C 3.3 7.5 6.0 6.0 7.06.57.05.5 64.35 7 714.80 6 173.60

6142D 3.1 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.58.58.08.5 79.05 5 793.85 6 193.15

5253B 3.4 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.08.59.08.5 88.40 5 882.25 6 203.35

7 Jones Gareth Colin ENG 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.57.58.07.5 70.50 6 491.40 8 132.70 847.95

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.59.08.09.0 83.20 3 574.60 6 125.40

6142D 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.57.07.57.0 66.65 8 641.25 7 149.95

305C 2.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.07.57.0 59.40 8 700.65 7 187.75

207C 3.3 8.0 7.0 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 75.90 7 776.55 7 210.45

5253B 3.4 7.5 6.0 6.5 7.07.57.07.0 71.40 10 847.95 7 237.65

8 Gorup−Paule Wegadesk
Dana

CAN 6142D 3.1 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.08.08.58.0 77.50 2 496.80 6 127.30 788.40

207C 3.3 4.5 3.0 3.0 4.04.05.04.0 39.60 10 536.40 8 163.60

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.58.58.08.0 72.00 7 608.40 8 182.80

307C 3.4 3.5 2.0 2.0 2.03.02.53.0 25.50 10 633.90 8 254.50

5253B 3.4 6.5 8.0 7.5 7.06.57.06.5 69.70 8 703.60 8 283.40

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.59.09.08.5 84.80 6 788.40 8 297.20

9 Geyson Kevin CAN 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.57.58.5 69.00 7 467.05 9 157.05 764.30

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.06.57.0 65.60 7 532.65 9 167.35

207C 3.3 4.0 4.5 5.5 3.54.05.04.0 41.25 10 573.90 9 217.30

626C 3.2 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.05.05.55.5 54.40 9 628.30 9 260.10

307C 3.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.55.06.05.5 57.80 10 686.10 9 300.90

5253B 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 78.20 9 764.30 9 321.30

10 Johnstone Callum David ENG 624B 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.07.07.07.5 61.60 10 411.90 10 212.20 758.55

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.06.06.56.5 58.50 8 470.40 10 229.60

305C 2.7 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.57.58.07.5 66.15 9 536.55 10 254.65

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.08.5 81.60 5 618.15 10 270.25

5253B 3.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.56.06.06.0 61.20 9 679.35 10 307.65

207C 3.3 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.07.58.0 79.20 8 758.55 10 327.05

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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